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2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024

Associaciao
da inscrigcao

A.F.
A.F.
AF.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
AF.

A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
AF.

A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
A.F.

A.F.
AF.

AF.
A.F.
AF.
A.F.
AF.
A.F.

A.F.
A.F.
A.F.
AF.

PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO

PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO

PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO

PORTO
PORTO

PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO

PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO

Categoria

Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8

Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8

Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8

Categoria C8
Categoria C8

Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8

Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8
Categoria C8

Modalidade Arbitro

FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

ALBINO JOSE PEIXOTO ROCHA

ALDEMAR ROGERIO BARBOSA MARTINS
ANDRE DANIEL PEREIRA CORREIA

ANDRE FILIPE GUEIRAL CABREIRA
ANTONIO AUGUSTO FERREIRA CARNEIRO
ANTONIO CARLOS MAGALHAES AZEVEDO
ANTONIO FLAVIO MARTINS SILVA
ANTONIO PEDRO MOTA SOUSA

ANTONIO PEREIRA OLIVEIRA

ARMANDO JORGE MARTINS SOUSA
ARMANDO JOSE FERNANDES MENDES
ARTUR OLIVIO MATOS MORAIS

BRUNO EMANUEL DIAS SOUSA

BRUNO FILIPE VIEIRA DOMINGOS

BRUNO MANUEL SILVA MARTINS

BRUNO MIGUEL PINTO RIBEIRO

BRUNO SAMUEL MOURA CARDOSO SOUSA
CARLOS FILIPE BRANDAO CARVALHO REIS
CARLOS MANUEL COSTA RIBEIRO
CARLOS MANUEL FERREIRA CARNEIRO
CARLOS MANUEL SILVA TEIXEIRA CARDOSO
CARLOS MIGUEL NETO MOREIRA SANTOS
CELIO LUIS MARQUES EUSEBIO

CLAUDIO MANUEL FERREIRA PINTO
DANIEL FILIPE CASTRO AZEVEDO

DAVID CORREIA MONTEIRO

DIOGO JOSE ROCHA SOUSA

DIOGO ROGERIO COSTA RIOS NETO
DOMINGOS RICARDO GOMES ALVES
DOMINGOS SANTOS PEREIRA

FABIO EMANUEL PINTO SANTOS
FERNANDO JORGE MAGALHAES ALVES
CORREIA

FILIPE GONCALVES ROCHA

FILIPE JESUS SILVA BRITO

FILIPE JOSE LIMA SILVA

FILIPE MANUEL G AZEVEDO BAPTISTA OLIVEIRA

FLAVIO GABRIEL COSTA GARCEZ

FRANCISCO MANUEL RIBEIRO SOUSA
FREDERICO FERNANDO TEIXEIRA VELOSO
FREDERICO XAVIER MENDES BESSA PINHEIRO
LEITE

HELDER ALEXANDRE COUTO PEREIRA

HELDER FILIPE BRANCO CARVALHO MONTEIRO

HELDER HUGO MOREIRA CARVALHO

HUGO ALBERTO FERREIRA RIBEIRO

HUGO FILIPE SANTOS CARDOSO

IVO XAVIER SILVA COSTA

JOAO ALBERTO CORREIA COUTO

JOAO HENRIQUE LIMA BRAGA JESUS PEREIRA

JOAO PAULO SANTOS SOUSA PICAROTE
JOAO PAULO SILVA LOPES

JOAQUIM AGOSTINHO BARBOSA MOREIRA
JOAQUIM ANTONIO OLIVEIRA SOUSA

Cod. Arbitro

205060
210004
1052
519052
203036
206002
206074
214033
203039
207031
20124
98092
209044
2039
210013
210014
222006
98019
98020
206010
217056
214034
20047
210017
217041
222085
210024
214038
206015
98025
218014
218015

210030
203050
205065
222019

212049
203091
217058
215025

215026
221016

98031
209054
209127
215030
214040

20128

213035
222095
208020
205068
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FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
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FUTEBOL
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FUTEBOL
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FUTEBOL
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FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

JOAQUIM FERNANDO SILVA PINTO
JOAQUIM JORGE BARBOSA DIAS
JONATAS ISAAC BARBOSA GARCEZ
JORGE ALBERTO DIAS COSTA

JORGE MIGUEL DUARTE LEAO

JOSE AGOSTINHO TEIXEIRA RIBEIRO
JOSE ALBERTO LOUREIRO COUTO
JOSE CARLOS SILVA PENA

JOSE EMANUEL LOPES MOREIRA
JOSE FERNANDO MARTINS COSTA
JOSE FILIPE MATOS SARAIVA

JOSE FRANCISCO COSTA MOREIRA
JOSE MIGUEL VALE MONTEIRO SANTOS
JOSE NELSON SILVA OLIVEIRA

JULIO NEVES FERNANDES

LUCA SILVEIRA XAVIER BARROS
LUDOVICO AREIAS FRANCO

LUIS FILIPE MATOS VIEIRA

LUIS MIGUEL ALVES ROCHA

MANUEL CRISTIANO FERREIRA SILVA
MICHAEL SOBRAL MATEUS

MIGUEL ANTONIO CORREIA SILVA
MIGUEL RUI FELIX COSTA MORAIS
NELSON AMARO MOREIRA ROCHA
NELSON MANUEL LOPES QUINTANS SILVA
NUNO ANDRE CUNHA CORREIA FARIA
NUNO MIGUEL MOREIRA MATOS

NUNO MIGUEL SILVA GOMES

PAULO CESAR SAMPAIO LOURENGCO
PAULO JORGE PINHO ARAUJO

PAULO JOSE PEREIRA GOMES COSTA
PAULO MIGUEL LIMA S. BATINA CARDOSO
PAULO SERGIO OLIVEIRA COSTA
PEDRO FILIPE SERRA ALVES

PEDRO FILIPE SILVA COSTA

PEDRO JOSE COSTA FERREIRA
PEDRO MANUEL PEREIRA COSTA
PEDRO MIGUEL BARBOSA FERREIRA
PEDRO MIGUEL OLIVEIRA COSTA
PEDRO MIGUEL PEREIRA MONTEIRO
PEDRO NUNO CARDOSO GOMES ESTELA
RENATO ALEXANDRE C SANTOS BARQUEIRA
RICARDO MANUEL TEIXEIRA MATOS
ROBERTO CARLOS MARTINS MOURA
RUI CAMPOS COSTA

RUI MANUEL CARDOSO OLIVEIRA
SAMUEL JOSE MOREIRA CUNHA
SERGIO MANUEL MESQUITA FERREIRA
SERGIO MIGUEL RIBEIRO FERREIRA
TIAGO ALFREDO RIBEIRO BORGES
TIAGO ANDRE SOARES OLIVEIRA
TIAGO FILIPE BASTOS MOTA

TIAGO JOAO MENESES PEREIRA

TONY ANDREW LOPES CALVO
VINCENT MACHADO LOPES

VITOR NUNO TEIXEIRA SANTOS

203099
221027
222027
212018
219038
217066
218028
2007
94107
205070
20056
203102
2053
2054
208023
223030
20029
215035
2058
210052
215038
212063
217047
95073
220054
222036
2065
215040
99105
220056
218061
204100
204101
2073
217048
207024
214020
218038
211030
218062
97016
203025
213057
99014
215048
203111
207082
203028
206121
216052
223080
211037
207060
208036
209121
203115



